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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 

Enatel 
 

66 Treffers Road 
8042 Wigram 
New Zealand   

has implemented and maintains an Environmental Management System.  

Scope: 
The design, manufacture and supply of switchmode power supplies. The provision of contract 
electronic assembly service.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system  
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 

ISO 14001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 
Valid from 
Valid until 
Recertification due  
Revision Date 

50000257 EM15 
2022-11-25 
2025-11-24 
2025-08-24 
2023-10-09 

    

DQS Certification AUSNZ PTY LTD 
 

   
Lance Brendon 
Managing Director    

  
 

 

 


